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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3789  Anelise Egge                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:51.2  6:43 
      2    2 3773  Hope Connolly                 11  Iowa-Grant                    21:46.0  7:01 
      3    3 3794  Autumn Jacks                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:03.2  7:06 
      4    4 3833  Agnes Carstens                 9  North Crawford                22:16.0  7:11 
      5      3752  Ally Ihm                      12  Cassville                     22:45.5  7:20 
      6    5 3797  Jadence Nagel                  9  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:54.7  7:23 
      7      3910  Ella Woodworth                12  Shullsburg/Belmont            23:00.2  7:25 
      8    6 3830  Sarah Bransky                 10  North Crawford                23:02.3  7:25 
      9    7 3798  Jayla Nagel                   11  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:09.9  7:28 
     10      3878  Alyssa Husker                 11  Riverdale                     23:17.2  7:30 
     11    8 3792  Lilly Geary                   11  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:25.2  7:33 
     12    9 3831  Faye Brassington              12  North Crawford                23:31.1  7:35 
     13      3908  Anna Hardyman                 12  Shullsburg/Belmont            23:39.9  7:38 
     14   10 3793  Colene Grefe                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:42.3  7:38 
     15      3866  Jessica Patterson             11  River Ridge                   23:51.7  7:41 
     16   11 3779  Ella Wolff                    12  Iowa-Grant                    24:52.9  8:01 
     17      3945  Jayda Ralph                   12  Wauzeka-Steuben               25:01.4  8:04 
     18   12 3801  Maja Vilstrup-Clausen         12  Kickapoo/La Farge             25:08.6  8:06 
     19      3909  Abigail Reuter                12  Shullsburg/Belmont            25:27.6  8:12 
     20   13 3774  Meagan Cullen                 10  Iowa-Grant                    25:32.5  8:14 
     21      3800  Lorena Soriano Nunez          12  Kickapoo/La Farge             25:39.7  8:16 
     22   14 3835  Rivyn Dipadova                 9  North Crawford                25:40.2  8:16 
     23      3946  Madalyn Reichmann             12  Wauzeka-Steuben               25:42.1  8:17 
     24      3799  McKinley Ray                  11  Kickapoo/La Farge             25:55.2  8:21 
     25      3876  Gracie Anderson               11  Riverdale                     27:26.0  8:50 
     26      3753  Cadence Thompson              11  De Soto                       27:46.4  8:57 
     27   15 3772  Leslie Bartolo-Rivera         11  Iowa-Grant                    27:58.0  9:01 
     28      3791  Hailey Gander                 10  Kickapoo/La Farge             27:58.7  9:01 
     29   16 3840  Isabel Knutson                 9  North Crawford                28:17.6  9:07 
     30   17 3842  Annie O'Brien                 11  North Crawford                28:26.6  9:10 
     31      3943  Lily Mitchell                 11  Wauzeka-Steuben               29:41.8  9:34 
     32   18 3776  Yessica Garcia                11  Iowa-Grant                    29:55.9  9:39 
     33      3865  Lydia Mason                    9  River Ridge                   30:34.6  9:51 
     34   19 3844  Mara O'Brien                   9  North Crawford                31:28.0 10:08 
     35   20 3778  Savannah Vivian               12  Iowa-Grant                    32:13.8 10:23 
     36      3836  Nyah Forkash                  12  North Crawford                32:32.3 10:29 
     37      3795  Mia Jaynes                    12  Kickapoo/La Farge             33:12.4 10:42 
     38      3941  Kayden Groom                  12  Wauzeka-Steuben               34:17.4 11:03 
     39   21 3775  Cortney Fiedler-Fosbinder     12  Iowa-Grant                    34:21.0 11:04 
     40      3754  Hailey Yaktin                  9  De Soto                       34:49.7 11:13 
     41      3777  Hailee Kite                   12  Iowa-Grant                    35:37.3 11:28 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    24  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (22:28.9  112:24.2 2:34.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Anelise Egge              12 20:51.2
       2      3  Autumn Jacks              10 22:03.2
       3      5  Jadence Nagel              9 22:54.7
       4      7  Jayla Nagel               11 23:09.9
       5      8  Lilly Geary               11 23:25.2
       6   ( 10) Colene Grefe              12 23:42.3
       7   ( 12) Maja Vilstrup-Clausen     12 25:08.6

       2.    49  North Crawford                             (24:33.5  122:47.2 6:01.6)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Agnes Carstens             9 22:16.0
       2      6  Sarah Bransky             10 23:02.3
       3      9  Faye Brassington          12 23:31.1
       4     14  Rivyn Dipadova             9 25:40.2
       5     16  Isabel Knutson             9 28:17.6
       6   ( 17) Annie O'Brien             11 28:26.6
       7   ( 19) Mara O'Brien               9 31:28.0

       3.    59  Iowa-Grant                                 (26:01.1  130:05.3 8:09.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Hope Connolly             11 21:46.0
       2     11  Ella Wolff                12 24:52.9
       3     13  Meagan Cullen             10 25:32.5
       4     15  Leslie Bartolo-Rivera     11 27:58.0
       5     18  Yessica Garcia            11 29:55.9
       6   ( 20) Savannah Vivian           12 32:13.8
       7   ( 21) Cortney Fiedler-Fosbinder 12 34:21.0
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                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.8 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3732  Franky Groom                   7  Boscobel                      11:50.7  6:35 
      2    2 3927  Allyah Schwem                  6  Viroqua Middle School         12:02.7  6:42 
      3      3902  Natalie Wright                 8  Seneca                        12:12.4  6:47 
      4      3882  Mallory Miess                  8  Riverdale                     12:26.2  6:55 
      5    3 3788  Breylyn Culver                 8  Kickapoo/La Farge             12:42.7  7:04 
      6      3867  Leah Patterson                 7  River Ridge                   12:43.9  7:05 
      7      3883  Brooke Williamson              7  Riverdale                     13:12.2  7:21 
      8    4 3920  Maya Hanson                    7  Viroqua Middle School         13:20.1  7:25 
      9    5 3915  Kayleigh Ackman                8  Viroqua Middle School         13:22.1  7:26 
     10    6 3834  Ingrid Carstens                7  North Crawford                13:25.4  7:28 
     11    7 3787  Kendal Andolsek                7  Kickapoo/La Farge             13:27.7  7:29 
     12      3944  Leah Peralta                   8  Wauzeka-Steuben               13:31.9  7:32 
     13      3765  Peyton Sprosty                 7  De Soto Middle School         13:35.8  7:34 
     14      3766  Brynn Venner                   7  De Soto Middle School         13:43.8  7:38 
     15    8 3928  Olivia Wilson                  6  Viroqua Middle School         13:48.6  7:41 
     16    9 3738  Avery Updike                   7  Boscobel                      13:51.1  7:42 
     17   10 3917  Jersey Cress                   8  Viroqua Middle School         13:54.2  7:44 
     18      3947  Emma Udelhoven                 8  Wauzeka-Steuben               14:04.2  7:49 
     19   11 3843  Lucy O'Brien                   7  North Crawford                14:09.5  7:52 
     20      3868  McKenzie Taylor                7  River Ridge                   14:21.3  7:59 
     21   12 3731  Cambell Fitzgerald             7  Boscobel                      14:25.3  8:01 
     22   13 3918  Hazel Goltz                    7  Viroqua Middle School         14:29.1  8:03 
     23      3877  Cayley Carter                  8  Riverdale                     14:31.1  8:04 
     24   14 3802  Gwen Walker                    8  Kickapoo/La Farge             14:34.2  8:06 
     25   15 3737  Nakia Stitzer                  7  Boscobel                      14:37.4  8:08 
     26   16 3734  Kira Kinney                    7  Boscobel                      14:44.6  8:12 
     27   17 3921  Abby Kane                      7  Viroqua Middle School         14:51.2  8:16 
     28      3924  Brenna Rogers                  6  Viroqua Middle School         14:53.3  8:17 
     29   18 3849  Gina Yonker                    7  North Crawford                14:58.7  8:20 
     30   19 3837  Jada Grimsled                  7  North Crawford                15:13.0  8:28 
     31      3929  Adelaide Woodword              6  Viroqua Middle School         15:21.8  8:33 
     32   20 3730  Hannah Dilley                  7  Boscobel                      15:24.2  8:34 
     33      3922  Ava McClurg                    8  Viroqua Middle School         15:24.3  8:34 
     34   21 3790  Harlow Fleeharty               7  Kickapoo/La Farge             15:44.3  8:45 
     35      3869  Chloe West                     7  River Ridge                   15:47.3  8:47 
     36   22 3729  Jocelyn Childs                 6  Boscobel                      15:48.6  8:47 
     37      3942  Alayna Martin                  6  Wauzeka-Steuben               16:07.1  8:58 
     38   23 3847  Lena Schmidt                   7  North Crawford                16:16.8  9:03 
     39      3733  Tatum Miller                   7  Boscobel                      16:25.3  9:08 
     40      3926  Tatum Schumacher               6  Viroqua Middle School         16:31.9  9:12 
     41   24 3803  Alyza Wallace                  6  Kickapoo/La Farge             16:39.8  9:16 
     42      3923  Sylvie Pierce                  7  Viroqua Middle School         17:36.7  9:48 
     43      3763  Ellie Hunter                   7  De Soto Middle School         17:38.6  9:49 
     44      3919  Allie Halverson                6  Viroqua Middle School         18:35.4 10:20 
     45      3764  Jessica Johnson                7  De Soto Middle School         19:09.6 10:39 
     46   25 3839  Dakota Heister                 6  North Crawford                20:37.9 11:28 
     47   26 3848  Arial Staum                    6  North Crawford                20:39.4 11:29 
     9/14/2021  9:15PM
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       1.    29  Viroqua Middle School                      (13:17.6  66:27.7 1:51.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Allyah Schwem              6 12:02.7
       2      4  Maya Hanson                7 13:20.1
       3      5  Kayleigh Ackman            8 13:22.1
       4      8  Olivia Wilson              6 13:48.6
       5     10  Jersey Cress               8 13:54.2
       6   ( 13) Hazel Goltz                7 14:29.1
       7   ( 17) Abby Kane                  7 14:51.2

       2.    53  Boscobel                                   (13:53.9  69:29.1 2:53.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Franky Groom               7 11:50.7
       2      9  Avery Updike               7 13:51.1
       3     12  Cambell Fitzgerald         7 14:25.3
       4     15  Nakia Stitzer              7 14:37.4
       5     16  Kira Kinney                7 14:44.6
       6   ( 20) Hannah Dilley              7 15:24.2
       7   ( 22) Jocelyn Childs             6 15:48.6

       3.    69  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (14:37.8  73:08.7 3:57.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Breylyn Culver             8 12:42.7
       2      7  Kendal Andolsek            7 13:27.7
       3     14  Gwen Walker                8 14:34.2
       4     21  Harlow Fleeharty           7 15:44.3
       5     24  Alyza Wallace              6 16:39.8

       4.    77  North Crawford                             (14:48.7  74:03.4 2:51.4)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Ingrid Carstens            7 13:25.4
       2     11  Lucy O'Brien               7 14:09.5
       3     18  Gina Yonker                7 14:58.7
       4     19  Jada Grimsled              7 15:13.0
       5     23  Lena Schmidt               7 16:16.8
       6   ( 25) Dakota Heister             6 20:37.9
       7   ( 26) Arial Staum                6 20:39.4


